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All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 1



BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE VINTAGE

Pertois-Lebrun, L'égoiste, Blanc de Blancs, 2012
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger, France

Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé, Champagne, France N.V.
Krug Grande Cuvée, Reims, Champagne, France N.V.
WHITE

Pinot Gris, Gewdrztraminer, Chardonnay 2019

Bodegas Otronia, Rugientes 45, Corte de Blancas
Patagonia, Argentina

Sauvignon Blanc, 2019
Guillerault Fargette, lota
Sancerre, Loire Valley, France

Albarifo, 2022
Pazo de Seforans,
Rias Baixas, Spain

Riesling 2018
Blanck Schlossberg Grand Cru
Alsace, France

Chardonnay 2021

Baettig, Seleccion de Parcelas
D.O.Traiguén, Malleco Valley, Chile

ROSE

Grenache / Cinsault/ Vermentino 2022
Maison Sainte Marguerite
Provence, France

GLS

260

330

480

180

280

160

250

300

138

BTL

1,480

1,650

3,080

900

1,350

800

1,420

1,480

680

2 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



BY THE GLASS

RED VINTAGE

Sangiovese 2019
Bibi Graetz, Testamata
Tuscany, Italy

Pinot Noir 2020
Merchand Tawse
Gevrey Chambertin, Burgundy, France

Malbec & Bordeaux Blend 2020
Sefa, Rocas de Sena
Aconcagua Valley, Chile

Bordeaux Blend 2017
Pauillac de Latour
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France

SWEET

Gewlirztraminer 2020
Gramona, Vi de Glass “375 ml”
Penedés, Spain

Riesling Kabinett 2020
Schloss Johannisberg, Rotlack
Rheingau, Germany

GLS

390

250

280

480

75ml

190

120

BTL

1,920

1,280

1,450

2,400

BTL

900

1,220

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.
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4

HALF BOTTLES
CHAMPAGNE

VINTAGE BTL
Gosset, Grande Réserve Brut, France NV 850
Louis Roederer, Rosé, Reims 375ml 2016 990
WHITE
Bouchard Pére & Fils, Meursault, France 2018 850
RED
Chéateau Batailley, Pauillac, France 2015 980
Chateau Blason D'issan, Margaux, France 2015 680
Chateau Giscours, Margaux, France 2009 1,280
Domaine Aurélien Verdet, Gevrey Chambertin, 2017 900
France
Domaine Nicolas Rossignol, Volnay 1er Cru Sante- 2011 1,560
nots
Masi Costasera , Amarone della Valpolicella Classi- 2016 950
co, ltaly
Muga Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2019 620
SAKE Daimon 35 Junmai Daiginjo N.V. 700
Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



CHAMPAGNE

KRUG SELECTION

Krug Grande Cuvée, 171 éme Edition, Reims
Krug Vintage, Vintage, Reims

Krug Vintage, Vintage, Reims

Krug Clos du Mesnil, Reims

Krug Clos du Mesnil, Reims

Krug Rosé, 24 éme Edition, Reims

BLANC DE BLANCS

Pierre Péters, Réserve Oubliée, Epernay

BLANC DE NOIRS
Francoise Martinot, Bistrotage B17, Céte des Bar
Rémi Leroy, Céte des Bar

Ulysse Collin, Les Maillons, Congy

BRUT

Dom Perignon, CEenothéque P2, Epernay
Dom Perignon, GEenothéque P2, Epernay
Louis Roederer, Cristal, Reims

Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque, Epernay

EXTRA BRUT

De Souza, 3A, Avize

ROSE

Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé, Epernay

VINTAGE

N.V.

2006

1998

2004

2008

N.V.

N.V.

N.V

2019

N.V

2002

2004

2014

2008

N.V.

N.V.

BTL

3,080
5,800
7,500
19,888
24,888

4,200

1,880

1,200
1,650

4,980

7,100
6,100
6,080

3,280

1,920

1,650

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.
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6

SPARKLING WINE

VINTAGE BTL

Miolo Brut, Vale dos Vinhedos, Brazil N.V. 580

Casa Marin, Maria Luz, Chile 2016 1,120

Recaredo, Turé d’en Mota, Spain 2003 3,900
Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



ARGENTINA

Mendoza

Patagonia

CHILE

Casa Blanca

San Antonio Valley

URUGUAY

Maldonado

LATIN AMERICA WHITE

Achavel Ferrer, Quimera, Chardonnay/ Sémillon/
Viognier, Sauvignon blanc

Catena Zapata, Adriana Vineyard White Bones,
Chardonnay

Matias Riccitelli, Sobre Suelos Calcareos de
Gualtallary

Zuccardi, Fosil San Pablo, Chardonnay
Zuccardi, Valles, Torrontés
Bodega Chacra, Chardonnay

Bodegas Otronia, Block Il & VI, Chardonnay

Errazuriz, Las Pizarras, Chardonnay

Casa Marin, Estero Vineyard, Sauvignon Gris

Bodega Garzén, Petit Clos Albarifio

2022

2017

2021

2021

2022

2021

2020

2019

2019

2020

920

2,980

1,320

1,560
850
3,100

1,850

1,680

890

1,100

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.
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SPANISH WHITE

BIERZO

Godello Emilio Moro, El Zarzal
PENEDES

Malvasia Gallina de Piel, Ikigall, Xarel.lo
Sauvignon blanc Gramona, Savinat
Chardonnay Jean Leon, Xarel. Lo
Chardonnay Torres Milmanda

RIAS BAIXAS

Pazo Barrantes, Albarifio

RIOJA
Marqués de Murrieta, Castillo de Ygay Blanco
Gran Reserva Especial, Viura/ Malvasia
Remelluri Blanco, Viura

RUEDA

Verdejo Belondrade Y Lurton

VALDEORRAS

Godello Rafael Palacios, Louro Do Bolo

VINTAGE

2019

2020

2019

2021

2016

2019

1986

2018

2015

2019

BTL

820

810
850
900

1,780

1,180

12,800

1,920

1,620

910

8 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



FRENCH WHITE
BURGUNDY

BOURGOGNE COTE-D’OR yn. o en
Domaine Michel Bouzerau et Fils, Clos du 2018 990
Moulin
Pierre-Yves Colin-Morey 2019 1,100
Aligote Benoit Ente, Antichtone 2020 980
Aligote Dupont Fahn Raymond 2020 780
Aligote Domaine Boris Champy 2021 850
CHABLIS
Bessin-Tremblay Premier Cru, Montmains 2020 1,250
Domaine de Vauroux, Grand Cru 2019 1,650
NUITS-ST-GEORGES
Chardonnay/Pinot Dufouleur Fréres, Cuvée du Chateau 2021 1,560
Blanc
CORTON-CHARLEMAGNE
Méo-Camuzet Frére & Soeurs, Grand Cru 2020 7,950
MEURSAULT
Arnaud Ente 2016 12,000
Bernard Bonin, Les Tillets 2016 5,250
Francois Mikulski, Les Gouttes D'or 2020 3,450
Laurent Ponsot, Charmes, Cuvée de la Cen- 2019 5,100
taurée
Domaine Michel Bouzerau et Fils, Genevriéres 2019 2,560
Thierry et Pascale Matrot, Meursault - Blagny 2015 1,780

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 9



FRENCH WHITE

BURGUNDY

SAINT-AUBIN VINTAGE BTL
Marc Colin, En Montceau, Premier Cru 2020 1,880
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET
Domaine Comtesse de Cherisey, Hameau de
Blagny, Premier Cru 2018 2,700
Francois Carillon 2020 1,620
BATARD-MONTRACHET
Domaine Vincent & Sophie Morey, Grand Cru 2018 7,320

CHASSAGNE-MONTRACHET

Domaine Bouchard Pére & Fils 2020 1,720

Domaine Olivier Leflaive 2019 1,990
SANTENAY

Justin Girardin, Les Terrasses de Bievaux Blanc 2021 990

SOUTHERN BURGUNDY

Rully Domaine Saint-Jacques, Marissou 2019 1,400

Rully Domaine Saint-Jacques, Stellaris Campus 2018 1,680

10 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



FRENCH WHITE

ALSACE VINTAGE ~ BTL
Riesling F.E. Trimbach, Grand Cru Clos Ste Hune 2017 5,100
Riesling Josmeyer, Le Dragon 2020 960
BORDEAUX

Sémillon / Domaine de Chevalier 2015 3,180

Sauvignon Blanc

LOIRE VALLEY

Sauvignon Blanc Domaine Didier Dagueneau, Silex 2018 3,800
Sauvignon Blanc Domaine Les Poétes 2015 1,500
JURA

Savagnin Domaine Courbet, Chateau Chalon 2015 1,950

RHONE VALLEY

Viognier E.Guigal, La Doriane, Condrieu 2020 2,150
Marsanne Paul Jaboulet Ainé, La Chapelle Blanc 2010 4,900
CHARENTAIS

Chardonnay Domaine Le Petit Marand, Extra Ordinaire 2021 1,580

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 11



THE REST OF THE WORLD WHITE

Austria

ltaly

ltaly
ltaly

USA

ORANGE

ltaly

SAKE

Japan

Schloss Gobelsburg, Ried Renner, Kamptal, Griiner
Veltiner

Decugnano Dei Barbi, Mare Antico Orvieto,
Umbria, Grechetto/ Vermentino

Kuenhof, Trentino-Alto Adige, Sylvaner
Montonale, Turbiano

Kistler Vineyards, Les Noisetiers, Russian River
Valley, Chardonnay

Damijan, Friuli-Venezia Giulia, Ribolla Gialla

Hakurakusei Junmai Daiginjo

VINTAGE

2020

2018

2018

2018

2019

2019

N.V.

BTL

1,100

800

750

980

2,480

1,450

1,080

12 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



ARGENTINA

Mendoza

Uco Valley

Patagonia

BRAZIL

Vale dos Vinhedos

CHILE

Aconcagua Valley

Colchagua Valley

Maipo Valley

URUGUAY

Maldonado

LATIN AMERICA RED

Catena Zapata, Malbec Argentino, Malbec
Catena Alta, Cabernet Sauvignon

Catena Alta, Malbec

Cheval des Andes, Malbec/ Cabernet Sauvignon
Quimera Achaval Ferrer, Malbec

Luigi Bosca Icono, Malbec/ Cabernet Sauvignon
Zuccardi, Concreto, Malbec

Zuccardi, Piedra Infinita, Malbec

Matias Riccitelli, Vino De La Chacayes, Malbec
Bodega Chacra, 32, Pinot Noir

Bodega Chacra, 55, Pinot Noir

Bodegas Otronia, Block 1, Pinot Noir

Miolo, Lote 43, Cabernet Sauvignon/ Merlot

Errazuriz Las Pizarras, Pinot Noir
Sefa, Cabernet Sauvignon/ Carmeneére

Purple Angel by Montes, Carmenére/
Petit Verdot

Baronesa P, Cabernet Sauvignon

Don Melchor, Cabernet Sauvignon

Bodega Garzén, Balasto, Tannat/ Marselan

VINTAGE

2021

2005

2005

2018

2018

2010

2019

2016

2019

2020

2021

2017

2020

2017

2012

2015

2019

1990

2018

BTL
2,280
1,700
1,780
2,240
1,280
2,450
1,550
3,900
1,300
3,200
1,800

2,550

980

2,650
2,700

2,800

2,600

4,500

1,980

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 13



SPANISH RED

BIERZO

Descendientes de J. Palacios, Moncerbal
Corullén, Mencia

PRIORAT

Alvaro Palacios, Finca Dofi, Garnacha

RIBERA DEL DUERO
Flor de Pingus, Tinto Fino
PSI, Tinto Fino
Unico, Tinto Fino
Valbuena 5°, Tinto Fino

Valbuena 5°, Tinto Fino

RIOJA
Artadi, Vifia El Pison Reserva, Tempranillo

Marqués de Murrieta, Castillo de Ygay
Gran Reserva, Tempranillo/ Mazuelo

Lépez Heredia, Vina Tondonia, Gran Reserva,
Tempranillo/ Garnacho/ Graciano/ Mazuelo

2016

2020

2014

2018

2005

2013

2016

2007

2011

2001

3,400

1,980

2,400
880
7,580
3,950

3,380

6,980

4,680

3,560

14 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



FRENCH RED
BURGUNDY

BOURGOGNE

Village Domaine Pierre Damoy, Les Ravry

FIXIN

Premier Cru Domaine Pierre Damoy, Les Mogottes
GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

Premier Cru Dugat-PY, Coeur de Roy, Tres Vielles Vignes
Premier Cru Domaine Prieuré Roch, Le Clos des Varoilles
MOREY-ST-DENIS

Village Domaine Forey Pére & Fils

Premier Cru Domaine George Lignier, Clos des Or\mes
Village Domaine Perrot-Minot, La Rue de Vergy
CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY

Village Domaine Arnoux-Lachaux

Village Domaine Perrot-Minot, Orveaux des Bussiéres
ECHEZAUX

Grand Cru David Duband

VINTAGE

2019

2018

2015

2020

2021

2021

2017

2018

2017

2019

BTL

1,200

2,220

3,800

13,000

1,380

1,980

2,560

12,000

2,950

4,700

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability. 15



FRENCH RED

BURGUNDY

VOSNE-ROMANEE

Village Domaine Arnoux-Lachaux

Premier Cru Domaine Audiffred, Champs Perdrix

Premier Cru Domaine Sylvain Cathiard & Fils, Les Suchots
NUITS-ST-GEORGES

Premier Cru Domaine Henri Gouges, Les Vaucrains
Premier Cru Domaine Henri Gouges, Les St Georges
Premier Cru Domaine Jean Grivot, Roncieres

Premier Cru Domaine Sylvain Cathiard & Fils, Aux Murgers
POMMARD

Premier Cru Parent, Pommard, Les Chaponnieres
SANTENAY

Premier Cru Domaine Fleurot-Larose Clos du Passe Temps
COTE-D'OR

Premier Cru Domaine Michel Gay, Toussaints, Vieilles Vignes

SOUTHERN BURGUNDY

Moulin-a-Vent Domaine Jules Desjournay, Les Michelons

VINTAGE

2018

2018

2014

2015

2012

2009

2012

2016

2015

2018

2011

BTL

12,000
2,800

16,200

4,100
4,700
5,800

12,000

2,600

1,520

1,900

1,800

16 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



FRENCH RED

BORDEAUX

ST-ESTEPHE

PAUILLAC

1er Cru Classé
2é&me Cru Classé

5&me Cru Classé

ST-JULIEN
2éme Cru Classé

2éme Cru Classé

MARGAUX

Grand Cru Classé

La Dame de Montrose

Chateau Mouton Rothschild
Chéteau Pichon Longueville Comtesse de Lalande

Chateau Lynch-Bages

Chateau Ducru Beaucaillou

Chateau Gruaud-Larose

Chéateau Palmer
Chateau Palmer, Historical XIX Century 2013

Pavillion Rouge de Margaux

PESSAC-LEOGNAN

Grand Cru Classé

Chéateau Pape Clément

VINTAGE

2012

2008

2006

2006

2019

1995

2008

N.V.

2008

2010

BTL

1,580

12,800

3,980

4,680

4,960

3,580

7,100
5,280

4,380

3,800

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.
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FRENCH RED

BORDEAUX
POMEROL

Chéateau La Fleur-Petrus
Vieux Chéateau Certan

Trilogie de Le Pin

ST. EMILION

1er Cru Classé Chéateau Ausone

RHONE VALLEY

COTE-ROTIE

Syrah E. Guigal, La Turque
HERMITAGE

Syrah Paul Jaboulet Ainé, La Chapelle
Syrah Paul Jaboulet Ainé, La Chapelle
CROZES-HERMITAGE

Syrah Alain Graillot

VINTAGE

2008

2007

N.V.

2008

2012

1999

2016

2019

BTL

5,950
4,080

7,800

11,200

5,800

4,100

3,100

1,350

18 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



FRENCH RED

REST OF FRANCE

LOIRE Guillerault Fargette, PSI
ALPILLES

Cabernet Domaine de Trevallon
Sauvignon
SAUMUR-CHAMPIGNY

Cabernet Franc Clos Rougeard
LANGUEDOC-ROUSILLON

Syrah/ Mouvédre ~ Domaine de la Grange Des Péres

*All our wines are kept at ideal temperature and humidity.

VINTAGE

2019

2009

2009

2016

MONO is not responsible for any wines opened which are older than 20 years.

BTL

1,100

3,880

5,580

6,580

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.
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Australia
China

China

ltaly

ltaly

ltaly

New Zealand

USA

THE REST OF THE WORLD RED

Jim Barry, The Armagh, Clare Valley, Shiraz

Ao Yun, Shangri-la, Yunnan, Cabernet Franc/Cabernet
Sauvignon

Legacy Peak Estate Family Heritage, Ningxa Helan
Mountain, Cabernet Sauvignon

Castello Di Meletto, Chianti Classico Riserva,
Sangiovesse

Girolamo Russo, Feudo Etna Rosso, Nerello Cap-
pucio/ Nerello Mascalese, Sicily
Solaia, Cabernet Sauvignon/ Sangiovese

Churton, Marlbourough, Pinot Noir

Sine Qua Non, Central Coast California, Syrah

VINTAGE

2009

2017

2020

2016

2019

2007

2016

2016

BTL

4,800

4,600

2,700

1,300

1,680

5,750

980

7,380

20 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



CIDER

Hong Kong

DRINKS

Just Peachy Peach

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

France
Hong Kong

Hong Kong

COCKTAIL

Margarita

WATER

Italy
ltaly

Mexico

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.

Alain Milliat Juices (Cabernet, Merlot, Mandarine ,
Pineapple, Sauvignon Blanc)

Anicca White Peach & Bergamot Sparkling Tea

Mindful Cacao Husk & Blood Orange Tonic water

Volcan de mi tierra tequila, Cointreau, Lime

NORDAQ Sustainable
Acqua Panna
San Pellegrino

Agua de Piedra, agua mineral carbonatada

375ml

100

98

288

68

120

58

68

68

68

21



COFFEE
Hand Drip

Hand Drip

Hand Drip

Hand Drip

DRINKS

Italy, Arabica, Medium roast (Biscuit, Caramel)

Peru Natural, Bourbon, Dark roast (Hibicious, Red

fruits)

Peru Washed, Bourbon, Medium roast (Rose tea,

Mature fruits)

Colombia, Arabica, Medium roast (Sugar cane,

balance)

Espresso/Double Espresso/Coffee/Latte/Cappa-

cino

60

80

80

80

40

22 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



DIGESTIVES

AGAVE

Mexico Tequila Jose Cuervo Reserva de la Familia
Mexico Tequila Don Julio 1942

Mexico Tequila Don Julio Afiejo 70

Mexico Tequila Volcan De Mi Tierra XA

Mexico Mezcal Alacran

Mexico Mezcal Montelobos

Mexico Del Maguey VIDA Clasico

Mexico Hacienda de Chihuahua Sotol Extra Afejo H5
AGUARDIENTE

Colombia Mil Demonios

Spain Pazo Seforans

Spain Pazo Seforans, Aguardiente de Hierbas
CACHACA

Brazil Capucana

Brazil Abelha Silver

COGNAC

France Drouet XO Ulysse

BRANDY

Italy Vecchia Romagna Classica

All prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.

GLS

280

310

250

310

180

190

128

320

220

190

190

180

160

250

100

23



DIGESTIVES

RUM GLS
(30ML)
Venezuela Diplomatico 2005 350
Guatemala Zacapa Xo 250
Nicaragua Flor de Cafia 12 years old 180
WHISKY
Scotland Talisker 10 years old 190
Scotland Talisker 18 years old 380
Scotland Macallan 12 years old Sherry Cask 220
Scotland Macallan 18 years old Sherry Cask 520
Japan Yamazaki 12 years old 280
LIQUOR
Italy Frangelico 85

24 Al prices are in Hong Kong dollars and subject to 10% service charge. All vintages are subject to change based on availability.



